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General information
Agricultural structure
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Facts of Latvia s el N
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g s Territorial structure of Latvia
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and permanent Unused agricultural
grassland land

16% 3%

-i:*'-—"_- 2 75 % of the total territory of Latvia is green ]

- [Latvian farming system is of extensive nature and use of fertilizers is the 5th lowest in EU thus products are ]
| ecological — grown green

[ According to Yale and Columbia University Environmental Performance Index Latvia is the 2nd greenest

~ | country in the World
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Populatlon density in 2011

f,r} Legend Cases
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F“*;{_}f Numberoffarms and population employed in

T AT agriculture
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ol "" From 2003 number of persons employed in agriculture has decreased by 51 %

N TR ey T and farms by37%
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Share of agriculture in GDP
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- Structure of Agricultural Support in 2011

Total : 496.6 min. EUR
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. . State Aid
Fisheries 89, Subsidies
Sugo;/)ort 1%
3 Other_ "™ |
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L Source: Rural Support Service
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Agricultural Structure
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2011 2012

2010

- Crop farming

= Animal breeding




Structure of agricultural output in 2012

Total 1186 min.EUR

Eggs

4% Poultry meat Rapeseed
_Cattle 3t 11%
Pigs 4%

6%

Cereals
33%
Other animal
products
3%
Other crop—" Fodder crops Vegetables Potatoes
products % 4% 4%
2%

Source: Economic Accounts for Agriculture
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Types of farming
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Grazing livestock

83%

Granivores
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Horticulture F;
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Mixed crops
Mixed animal

Mixed farming
(animals and crops)



Structure of farms and UAA in farms by type of farm
(standard output thsd. EUR) 2010

100 79:1thsd: 100 12.8'min
90 90 -
80 80 .............
70 70 .............
60 901.7 60 -
thsd.ha o 5 - 80.4
950 4 % 50 64:6 min:ha
5755 4 | I
i thed ha 40
-------------- 319:1 30 -
. thsd.ha 215
(e 20 T C— —
1 0 .............. 32 thsd 1 0 ............................ 393th8d ................ 305thsd ..............
4 1.1 thsd. 0
Small (under 15) Medium (15-99) Large (100 and Small (under 15) Medium (15-99) Large (100 and
more) more)
% of farms = % of UAA % of farms = % of UAA
Farm structure in LV Farm structure in EU-27
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;-;jf;;{i-_'"'-‘f'-"”f i é”rm’ structure based on use of products produced

LAe) it 18.130

2.702 2.536
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| ""':_,._.-;-—' b, i Holdings with products sold
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Environmental Performance




Land use in 2009, %
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{1} EU average excluding Bulgaria, Cyprus, Malta and Romania.
Source: Ewrostat {online data code: lan_lov)
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Woodl_and as sha_r_e_ of land cover in 2909 )
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('} Bulgaria, Cyprus, Malta and Romania werne not included in the LUCAS 2009 survey.
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Area under organic farming in 2011, %
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The |nd|cator is defined as the share of total utilised agricultural area (UAA) occupied by
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Area under organic farming in 2011, %

AT:Austria
SE:Swede
EE:Estonig
CZ:Czech Repub
LV:Latvia
SK:Slovakiz
IT:Italy
Fl:Finland
ES:Spai
Sl:Slovenia
PT:Portuga
DE:German
DK:Denmar
EL:Greece
EU (27 countrie
LT:Lithuania
PL:Poland
BE:Belgiu
UK:United Kingdo
FR:France
CY:Cyprus
LU:Luxembou
NL:Netherland
HU:Hungar
RO:Romaniz
IE:Ireland 1,1
BG:Bulgaria® 0,5
MT:Malta §l 0,2

15,7

13,1
10,1

8,5
8,2
7,5
7
6,1
6,1
6,1
5,8
55
54
4,1
4,1
3,7
3,3
2,9
2,8
2,5
2,3
1,6

Source: Eqrostat
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Organic farming in Latvia
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Total Greenhouse Gas Emissions in 201_1 1000 tonnes

N = Lﬁ{? b -‘ */ i
|_$- li A yo : L "-_
Wl .}:{ﬂ A L . v 0

r..lr.\_f'-ua
/
{‘\
T
ey
Data for 2011
Legend Cases
[ Tiéwe  °
105090
I == R
57512.0
- [ See0
9936.0
[ a0 8
133496.0
; 133496.0 - 2
4’ 916495.0
Data not .
available
Total Greenhouse Gas Emissions (source: i f W
1 000 tonnes of CO2 equivalent R B .'j‘:;:'.t i ! F SR S 3

Source: Eurostat™ .



% contribution of LULUCF in 2008

% contribution of LULUCF to total GHG emissions in 2008
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200 At EU level, LULUCF currently offsets
about 8% of total GHG emissions,
150 | but huge differences among MS
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~ External trade balance of agricultural products of
Latvia, min.EUR

2500

| 2.251
2.046
1.929
1250 4475 1.315 1.296
m i .
= 1.018 1.036
121000 - 876
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900 -
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exports of agricultural products by EU and

third countries, min.EUR
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imports of y EU and
third countries, min. EUR

1.800
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1.328
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Thank you for your attention!
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